HARRA Ironfeet - Fall 2009

sex|age| club | 10mi |Half-M| 25k | 30k | Mar
Lara Allen F |41 IBCRR | 58.6% |58.2%|59.2%|59.8% |56.7%
Simon Brabo M | 33 BCRR | 64.6% |65.0%|63.9% |66.3% |64.4%
Don Brenner M | 70 BCRR | 79.8% |75.1%]| vol |76.2%|72.1%
Robert Brown M | 51 BCRR | 67.1% |66.9%|67.4%68.5% |66.4%
Richard Burke M | 37 42.9% [39.4%[40.2%|41.4%39.0%
Douglas Carlisle M | 68 BCRR | 62.1% |61.6%|63.5%65.1%|56.9%
German Collazos M | 51 [HMSA | 63.4% |64.3%|58.4%62.8%|61.3%
Yong Collins F | 54 |HS 73.9% | vol |74.5%|77.2%|74.3%
Mark Conran M [ 50 BCRR | 69.3% |69.4%|70.5%71.2%70.1%
Dusty Cook M | 55 HS 45.8% |46.7%|40.8% (42.8%|41.4%
Tim Coughlin M | 52 IBCRR | 57.5% |53.7%|46.5%52.7%|45.4%
Andrew Cox M | 54 HS 64.7% | vol |62.6%|63.7%58.6%
Lawrence DeSpain M | 64 |FLS 62.9% |59.7%|57.5%|57.3%|46.7%
Mark Fraser M | 53 BCRR | 69.4% |69.3%|67.0%69.6% |68.7%
Francisco Garza M | 44 [TOR 79.4% |78.1%|73.3%|77.2%|76.3%
Daniel Gonzalez M | 40 HS 62.8% |63.1%(62.8%|64.1% |62.5%
Helen Grant F | 46 HS 78.3% |75.8%|77.0%|74.0%| vol
Carlye Graydon F |39 IBCRR | 67.6% |66.5%|66.0%|67.7%65.3%
BRONNICE |GREEN F | 48 |[KW 67.3% |65.3%(62.0%| vol [49.5%
Katherine Hallaway F | 27 [HS 49.2% | vol [45.3%|48.7%38.8%
Anna Helm F |43 |IBCRR | 67.9% |71.5%|70.2%|72.2%72.5%
Keith Herrin M | 13 BARC | 41.5% |41.0%|41.2%|37.7%|39.4%
NikKki Herrin F | 37 IBARC |59.4% |57.4%|58.0%|58.7% |54.4%
Tim Herrin M | 39 BARC | 41.1% |39.7%|41.2%|37.7%|39.4%
Robert Hoekman M | 68 [TTC 66.1% |64.4%| vol |56.8%|54.2%
Melissa Hurta-Crites F |46 |JALRC | 77.9% |78.1%|77.2%|77.5%|76.0%
Virginia Jones F | 28 BARC | 69.6% |69.9%|65.5%70.9%|69.1%
Thomas King Jr M | 40 |HS 80.9% |[79.5%|78.0%|77.0%|65.9%
Jim Klodosky M | 57 |HS 55.0% | vol |50.5%53.6% |51.4%
Dale Lee M | 53 [TTC 81.9% [80.7%|76.8%|82.0%79.8%
Kerry Lee M | 35 BARC | 68.5% |67.3%|64.6%69.0% |65.9%
Jack Lippincott M | 63 [TTC 62.0% |58.1%(58.5%|59.6%|52.5%
Felix Lugo M | 53 IBCRR |51.1% |49.2%|49.1%| vol [39.9%
michael luna M | 48 HMSA | 61.8% |61.0%| vol [61.4%|48.6%
Dennis Malloy M | 48 BARC | 67.6% |67.8%]| vol [65.4%|61.9%
Mike Marczak M | 50 BCRR | 70.4% |67.9%|67.4%67.9%|70.1%
Joe Melanson M | 54 HMSA | 86.0% |84.3%83.1%84.2% |66.0%
Monica Montoya-Cotropia F | 38 BARC | 53.0% [50.7%49.7%45.9%|41.2%
Lana Moody F | 44 IBCRR |59.6% |59.7%|58.0%|56.3% |54.7%
Stephen Moore M | 44 HS 63.0% [62.0%(55.7%|61.5%|59.0%
Gerardo Mora M | 43 HMSA | 84.5% |82.5%82.5%82.7% |83.8%
Yoichi Morishima M | 51 HS 68.1% | vol [61.6%|61.9%63.0%
Jennie Moroney F |43 60.3% |60.8% |58.4%|60.4% |58.8%
Leslie Padilla M | 27 BARC | 62.2% |56.4%|58.0% 60.5% |57.6%
Julie patterson F | 33 |GCRC | 56.0% |57.5%|52.3%|57.8%|51.2%
Richard Peoples Jr. M | 50 |ALRC | 79.5% |79.4%|80.3%82.1%|79.4%
thomas radosevich M | 56 BCRR | 69.6% |70.6%|63.7%69.6%| vol
Kevin Regis M | 50 [TOR 74.4% |75.1%|74.5%|78.4%78.5%
Jose Reyes M | 43 |ITOR 74.6% |73.6%|72.3%|73.4%|73.3%
Enrique Rincon M | 38 [TOR 66.0% |65.1% |64.1%|66.4% |62.0%
Eddie Rodriguez M | 49 BCRR | 66.8% |64.9%|61.4%63.4%|56.4%
Kenneth Ruane M | 68 [TTC 82.7% [60.2%(81.1%|83.6%|82.1%
Brian Schill M | 36 49.6% [48.6%|48.9%|47.2% |44.7%
Paul Schulz M | 50 BCRR | 68.1% |66.9%|66.2%|68.0% |67.8%
Matthew Shaver M | 34 BARC | 55.4% |57.2%|56.2%58.9% |56.2%
Rich Siemens M | 69 |JALRC |83.4% | fin |81.9%84.9%|77.2%
Dave Stadnick M | 61 HS 59.0% [57.3%(52.9%|53.5% |52.7%
Donna Sterns F | 56 HH 81.9% [82.9%|80.7%|83.8%82.8%
Fred Steves M | 68 BCRR | 67.5% |65.5%|65.9% 68.8% |67.4%
David Stockton M | 56 IBARC | 68.2% |64.7%|61.5%64.5%|63.4%
Martin Stupel M | 44 54.6% |47.7%49.5% |44.2% |41.2%
Kathryn Vidal F |58 BCRR | 62.7% |62.4%|61.0%| VOL [59.5%




